
Girls MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Valders 00:09:54.48 44

2 Two Rivers 00:09:55.38 47

3 New Holstein 00:10:04.57 60

4 Chilton 00:10:50.65 102

5 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:12.01 118

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Kiel 00:10:51.93 4

Brillion 00:10:01.65 3

Roncalli 00:12:55.91 2
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Girls MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valders 00:09:54.48 15 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 874 Gabby Platten 00:09:28.17 4

2 8 878 Emily Sieracki 00:09:43.89 7

3 13 875 Gwendalynn Riederer 00:10:05.25 10

4 14 868 Farrah Dietrich 00:10:06.63 11

5 15 879 Eliza Skaletski 00:10:08.45 12

6 16 873 Brady Mulhaney 00:10:12.43 (13)

7 18 871 Penny Libby 00:10:14.90 (14)

2 Two Rivers 00:09:55.38 10 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 822 Leighton Erickson 00:09:22.30 2

2 4 824 Andi Gallagher 00:09:25.44 3

3 11 831 Alaina Wallander 00:09:57.71 8

4 20 827 Emmalyn McLean 00:10:16.66 15

5 25 826 Adelaide Kroiss 00:10:34.79 19

6 31 823 Leven Erickson 00:10:53.55 (25)

7 32 828 Ilah Radandt 00:10:55.75 (26)

3 New Holstein 00:10:04.57 11 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 745 Jaci Horn 00:09:18.53 1

2 6 750 Alayna Rodriguez 00:09:32.98 5

3 22 748 Elizabeth Meyer 00:10:26.33 16

4 23 753 Paisley Wollersheim 00:10:26.57 17

5 27 746 Haylee Koslowski 00:10:38.46 21

6 29 752 Haven Schroeder 00:10:51.41 (23)

7 30 742 Bree Birschbach 00:10:52.95 (24)

4 Chilton 00:10:50.65 5 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 378 Oriya Wieting 00:09:41.42 6

2 24 377 Ella Tasch 00:10:32.24 18

3 26 376 Elsa Kuehn 00:10:37.21 20

4 36 374 Bailey Kiel 00:11:16.37 28

5 42 375 Ella Koenigs 00:12:06.01 30

5 Sheboygan Falls 00:11:12.01 8 118

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 799 Samantha Goble 00:09:57.93 9

2 28 801 Ellie Kanois 00:10:41.08 22

3 35 803 Greta Schliewe 00:11:10.27 27

4 41 804 Josephine Servais 00:11:58.42 29

5 43 802 Kendall Schleicher 00:12:12.35 31

6 45 800 Adelaide Hoes 00:12:34.54 (32)

7 50 798 Catelyn Goble 00:12:51.65 (33)
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Girls MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 720 Cecelia Skrepenski 6th 00:09:16.00 Kiel

2 1 745 Jaci Horn 8th 00:09:18.53 New Holstein

3 2 822 Leighton Erickson 7th 00:09:22.30 Two Rivers

4 3 824 Andi Gallagher 7th 00:09:25.44 Two Rivers

5 4 874 Gabby Platten 6th 00:09:28.17 Valders

6 5 750 Alayna Rodriguez 6th 00:09:32.98 New Holstein

7 6 378 Oriya Wieting 7th 00:09:41.42 Chilton

8 7 878 Emily Sieracki 6th 00:09:43.89 Valders

9 0 191 Sage Bartel 7th 00:09:50.27 Brillion

10 0 192 Isabel Kempen 7th 00:09:54.38 Brillion

11 8 831 Alaina Wallander 7th 00:09:57.71 Two Rivers

12 9 799 Samantha Goble 8th 00:09:57.93 Sheboygan Falls

13 10 875 Gwendalynn Riederer 6th 00:10:05.25 Valders

14 11 868 Farrah Dietrich 8th 00:10:06.63 Valders

15 12 879 Eliza Skaletski 7th 00:10:08.45 Valders

16 (13) 873 Brady Mulhaney 6th 00:10:12.43 Valders

17 0 719 Sawyer Goodman 7th 00:10:13.69 Kiel

18 (14) 871 Penny Libby 8th 00:10:14.90 Valders

19 0 880 Emiline Skaletski 5th 00:10:15.21 Valders

20 15 827 Emmalyn McLean 7th 00:10:16.66 Two Rivers

21 0 193 Brittyn Zutz 7th 00:10:20.31 Brillion

22 16 748 Elizabeth Meyer 8th 00:10:26.33 New Holstein

23 17 753 Paisley Wollersheim 6th 00:10:26.57 New Holstein

24 18 377 Ella Tasch 7th 00:10:32.24 Chilton

25 19 826 Adelaide Kroiss 6th 00:10:34.79 Two Rivers

26 20 376 Elsa Kuehn 7th 00:10:37.21 Chilton

27 21 746 Haylee Koslowski 7th 00:10:38.46 New Holstein

28 22 801 Ellie Kanois 7th 00:10:41.08 Sheboygan Falls

29 (23) 752 Haven Schroeder 8th 00:10:51.41 New Holstein

30 (24) 742 Bree Birschbach 7th 00:10:52.95 New Holstein

31 (25) 823 Leven Erickson 5th 00:10:53.55 Two Rivers

32 (26) 828 Ilah Radandt 5th 00:10:55.75 Two Rivers

33 0 825 Olivia Gass 7th 00:11:06.02 Two Rivers

34 0 718 Gabriella Feldman 5th 00:11:08.69 Kiel

35 27 803 Greta Schliewe 7th 00:11:10.27 Sheboygan Falls

36 28 374 Bailey Kiel 7th 00:11:16.37 Chilton

37 0 829 Ally Revolinsky 6th 00:11:20.75 Two Rivers

38 0 830 Cathryn Taddy 8th 00:11:25.12 Two Rivers

39 0 881 Evvie Stiefvater 6th 00:11:49.60 Valders

40 0 867 Allison Brey 5th 00:11:49.82 Valders

41 29 804 Josephine Servais 8th 00:11:58.42 Sheboygan Falls

42 30 375 Ella Koenigs 7th 00:12:06.01 Chilton

43 31 802 Kendall Schleicher 6th 00:12:12.35 Sheboygan Falls

44 0 771 Ali Brisch 5th 00:12:25.22 Roncalli

45 (32) 800 Adelaide Hoes 7th 00:12:34.54 Sheboygan Falls

46 0 877 Qwynn Schultz 8th 00:12:39.33 Valders

47 0 870 Stella Krummel 8th 00:12:48.82 Valders

48 0 717 Eloise Barts-Rickert 8th 00:12:49.32 Kiel

49 0 872 Maren Linsmeier 6th 00:12:50.35 Valders

50 (33) 798 Catelyn Goble 6th 00:12:51.65 Sheboygan Falls

51 0 797 Rebecca Garcia 7th 00:12:56.97 Sheboygan Falls
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Girls MS - 2024 EWC Conference Championship

52 0 744 Jamecia Grandberry 8th 00:13:04.52 New Holstein

53 0 747 Asia Lee 6th 00:13:25.66 New Holstein

54 0 772 Alaina Sullivan 8th 00:13:26.61 Roncalli

55 0 743 Chloe DeSombre 6th 00:14:16.15 New Holstein

56 0 876 Ashley Schmidt 5th 00:14:35.64 Valders

57 0 869 Veda Getter 5th 00:14:47.18 Valders

58 0 751 Anabelle Russell 6th 00:15:32.78 New Holstein
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